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
board in the Mt. Crested Butte Town 
Hall entry. Please refer to that official 
agenda for actual agenda items for 
the meeting date noted above.

Published in the Crested Butte 
News. Issue of October 2, 2015. 
#100208
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Residential • Commercial
Historic • Resort Architecture

P h o n e  ( 9 7 0 )  3 4 9 - 1 0 1 7
k c o w h e r d @ f r o n t i e r . n e t

Kent Cowherd
A r c h i t e c t

est. 1992

AT YOUR SERVICE

BIKES If you are interested in 
placing an ad 
in the Crested Butte 
News’ “At Your Service” 
section, Please Call 

349-0500 
ext. 108

CHEF SERVICESARCHITECTS

Tim EgElhoff
Tim@Timberlinechef.com

TimEgelhoff.com       970.209.3004
HandleBarBikeShop.com

at the 4-Way • (970) 251-9169

BICYCLES • SKATEBOARDS
DEMO BIKE SALE

CONSTRUCTION
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deadline tuesday at noon

LegalsLegals
—CB SOUTH P.O.A. BOARD MEETING NOTICE & AGENDA—

THURSDAy, OCTOBER 8TH, 2015 ~ 6:00 P.M.
P.O.A. BOARD MEETING AGENDA 

61 TEOCAllI ROAD (P.O.A. OffICE, UPSTAIRS)
Questions about this Agenda/Meeting can be 
directed to 349-1162 or info@cbsouth.net 
 This agenda can also be viewed on-line at www.
cbsouth.net
6:00 PM Call to Order
6:05 PM  Approval of Minutes from September 

2015 P.O.A Board Meeting
6:10 PM  Monthly Financial Report for Septem-

ber 2015
New Business:
6:15 PM 2016 Budget Planning
Old Business:
7:00 PM Maintenance Barn Update 
7:10 PM  Mountain Express Contract for Bus 

Service
7:20 PM Sunset Hall Flooring Proposal

7:30 PM Manager’s Report
	 •		Rules	and	Regulations	Administration	

Update
	 •		Identify	November	Board	Meeting	

Agenda	Items
	 •		Set	November	Board	Meeting	Date	
7:50 PM  Unscheduled Property Owner Com-

ment Opportunity Time

8:00 PM Adjourn
ADA Accommodations: Anyone needing 
special accommodations as determined by the 
American Disabilities Act may contact the Asso-
ciation manager prior to the day of the hearing.
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FOR RENT: CB SOUTH: 3BD/2.5 bath
townhouse on Cement Creek Rd.
Fenced yard with hot tub, one car
garage. $1800 per month plus utili-
ties. No pets, No smoking. One month
security deposit. Unit is for sale, one
year lease with 60 day notice to ten-
ant when sold. Call or text 312-203-
2636.  (10/2/52).

SKI IN/ SKI OUT You can’t get any clos-
er! 1BD/1BA recently remodeled, fur-
nished, king bed, cable, H2O, W/D,
NS/NP. 1 year lease, $1300. Josh 970-
209-5586.  (10/2/28).

AMAZING VIEWS Nicely furnished,
quiet cozy 2 bedroom condo by the
slopes, perfect for couples. Features
steam shower, W/D, vaulted ceilings,
2 balconies & FP. Only mature, non-
smoking tenants need apply. No
pets. Available end of November thru
May. $1300/month +utilities. 352-
219-8012.  (10/2/43).

GREAT FAMILY DUPLEX: In CB South,
Long term, sunny, tile, in-floor heat,
southern yard. 3 bdr. with master bath
plus 1.5 baths, garage, NS. 970-404-
5865 or 970-349-5107.  (10/2/27).

MATURE, DEPENDABLE COUPLE SEEKING
live-in care taking of your property. Non
smokers, no pets. Clean, snow
removal, yard work, light maintenance.
Flexible! References available. Holly &
Jon 303-601-2117 or 303-759-8515.
https://www.facebook.com/holly.myers
.3720.  (10/2/34).

IN-TOWN LONG TERM RENTAL:
2BD/2BA, two story duplex, W/D, great
views, yard, deck, close to school.
Perfect for a small family or couple.
$1750/month plus utilities. Call 970-
901-9988.  (10/2/31).

FAMILY HOUSE IN TOWN FOR RENT: 5
BR house, hot tub, steam shower, fur-
nished, walk to school and bus,
beautiful views of the Butte, large
back yard. Available September for 9
month lease or more. Families only.
$3300/month. won-
speed@gmail.com.  (10/2/41).

CBS HOUSE FOR RENT: Great location
near bus stop and park. Spacious
3BD/3BA house with many updates. 1
year lease required. 1 heated
garage space. Fenced backyard
with large back deck. Pets nego-
tiable. New front stairs entrance and
fire pit/patio. Available Nov. 1st.
$2100/month. Call Priscilla - 847-204-
2252, pschick25@gmail.com.
(10/9/52).

HOUSE FOR RENT: CB South, 5 bdrms,
3 bath. Newly remodeled with full fin-
ished basement.  $2200/month plus
utilities. N/S, pets negotiable w/ addi-
tional deposit. 1st, last, security
required. Avail 10/15/15. Call 970-
406-0694 for more information.
(10/2/37).

SKYLAND SUMMER 2016: Luxury town-
home near Clubhouse. Gorgeous
views, vaulted, decks, spacious 3BD,
N/S, dogs OK. 3 mo. min.
$1995/week. #6 Golf Villas. 303-818-
1890.  (10/2/26).

CABINS FOR RENT IN ALMONT: Winter
long term leases beginning in
Nov./Dec., ending May 1st. 1 BR
$700, 2 BR $1200, 3 BR $1200, rooms
$650. All non-smoking, no pets in
most, some include utils. Application
& references required, first/last/sec.
dep. of 1 mo. rent due upfront.
Preference given to longer leases (5
mos). All units furnished, you supply
linens and kitchen contents. Info
online at 3riversresort.com, winter
housing. Or call 970-641-1303.
(10/2/74).

4BD/3BA HOUSE on Mt. Crested Butte.
2 large living rooms, large mud room,
2 car attached garage. Available
Oct. 1. Condo ski bus stops at your
driveway, or enjoy a short walk to the
base area. This home has spectacu-
lar views of the Butte, and has been
totally remodeled inside and out.
Sorry, NP and NS, this is a great fami-
ly house. 970-209-8061.  (10/9/64).

FOR RENT: Mt. Crested Butte, Base
Area, Emmons Building. 2BD/2BA +
Loft. Furnished, Updated. 6 month
lease. No Pets/No Smoking. $2000.
Please call Toad Property
Management 970-349-2773.
(10/2/28).

SHORT TERM RENTAL NEEDED
Professional couple with small, well-
behaved dog looking for 4-6 month
rental while house is being finished.
Long-term roots in the community.
Great references. Pete: 970-275-
3937 or alissamjohnson@gmail.com.
(10/2/pd/32).

ROOM FOR RENT: 108 7th Street, Apt.
1, in town. Pets ok. $366/month, $200
deposit. Call Justus 970-209-0046.
(10/2/19).

MOUNTAIN EDGE #302: Furnished 2
bed, 2 bath unit on the mountain. 2
off street parking spaces, hot tub with
amazing views, deck that overlooks
the creek, gas fireplace, includes
internet and cable! $1400. Kristin
349-6339.  (10/9/36).

LET CB LODGING HELP YOU take care
of your property. Whether it’s a short
term or long term rental property, or if
you’d just like help with maintenance
or housekeeping. Call us! Paula 970-
349-7687.  (10/2/34).

2BD/2BA MT. CRESTED BUTTE:
Redstone Unit. $1400/mo. NS/NP.
First, last, security. Preferred year
lease, will negotiate. Jeff 970-471-
4006.  (10/2/21).

RENTAL WANTED ASAP: 1 BR,
$800/month local mature “handy”
male, close to mtn or town. House
share or roommate also an option.
Pet friendly. Please call Debbie 516-
359-3204.  (10/2/29).

217 KUBLER: Beautiful, spacious single
family 4 bedroom, 3 bath fully fur-
nished home. Offering gorgeous and
completely unobstructed views,
hardwood floors, stainless appli-
ances, 5 person hot tub, 2 car
garage. Looking for non-smokers for
December through May. This would
make a perfect second home for the
ski season! $2900/mo. Kristin 349-
6339.  (10/2/52).

2 BEDROOM/2 BATH furnished condo
in town with garage, deck and view
of Mt. Crested Butte. No Pets and No
Smokers. For more information, con-
tact James at 970-349-8865.
(10/2/pd/29).

SKI SEASON RENTAL: Sweet downtown
house. Turnkey. Furnished, linens,
kitchen stuff. W/D. 2 bed/1 bath.
$2500 per month includes utilities, Wi-
fi, satellite. Call 970-209-1989.
(10/16/26).

UNFURNISHED HOUSE IN TOWN OF
CB: 3 bed/2 bath. Attached
garage. Large south-facing win-
dows; top/down blinds; lots of stor-
age; low utilities. Lease through May
31. NS/NP. $2000/month. Available
10/15. Security deposit and refer-
ences required. 970-901-3237.
(10/2/39).

2BD/1BA APT IN TOWN Newly con-
structed, furnished apt. w/ deck, 2
off street parking spots, yard, W/D,
DW, garage, views. No Pets or
Smokers! Oct.-Apr. Lease.
$1850/mo. includes internet and
h20/sewer/trash. Low gas/electric.
First, Last, $1500 deposit. Serious,
professional, extra clean, smoke-
free, pet-free inquiries only. 970-
596-6413.  (10/2/52).

IN TOWN: Completely renovated
2BD/2BA apt. Entire second floor of
alley house. Awesome views, sunny,
large deck, dining room, hardwood
floors, brand new carpet (in bed-
rooms) and window coverings. 2 off-
street parking spaces, wood-burning
stove, WD/DW, long-term lease. No
smokers, no pets. $1750. 720-398-
9272.  (10/2/46).

3BD/2BA IN PITCHFORK MT. CB: Long
Term, fully furnished, like new town-
house, end unit, 2 car garage, deck
and front porch with yard, 100 ft.
from bus stop. Gas fireplace with
blower. $1,950/mo. + utilities. Yard
maintenance and snow removal
included. Available immediately.
N/S. Call 970-596-4200 or 405-226-
8078.  (10/2/50).

LOOKING FOR MATURE RESPONSIBLE
ROOMMATE to share large home
with myself and two dogs. Fully fur-
nished, wood burning stove, in-floor
heat, large private Master bedroom
with own bathroom. N/S. I am mel-
low and easy going looking for the
same. Ten minutes South of CB.
$900 per month plus utilities.
Available Nov 1. For more informa-
tion please call 720-545-6040.
(10/2/59).

2 BDRM/2.5 BATH with garage with
remote, beautiful views, Furnished,
Includes water, cable TV and snow-
plowing, WD/NP/NS. $1650/month.
303-520-7660.  (10/2/23).

IN TOWN 2BD/1BA CONDO: Available
October 1st. Remodeled and nice.
Two off street parking spaces, 2
decks, ground floor. $1650/month.
Year lease. 970-596-5497.  (10/2/25).

FURNISHED ROOM FOR RENT in town
thru May 2016. Female preferred.
$650/month includes utilities, cable
& WIFI. 303-532-9753.  (10/2/18).

MATURE FEMALE SEEKING house-sit-
ting role in Crested Butte. Great ref-
erences. Contact Jenna 903-413-
4530.  (10/2/13).

SUNNY TOWN CB 2BD/2BA + LOFT: In-
Town convenience! Gorgeous,
remodeled south facing townhome
with wood floors, stainless appli-
ances, vaulted ceilings, quiet loca-
tion. Sorry, no pets, growers or smok-
ers. Available now. $1650 month
plus utilities. Call 209-0177.  (10/2/36).

IN-TOWN 2BD/1.5BA TOWNHOUSE:
Available Oct. 1st. Quiet, Beckwith
Avenue. Unfurnished; Two blocks
from Elk/Bus; Vaulted ceiling; In-floor
heat; Front yard w/ patio; Off-street
parking; Sunny deck; W/D;
Dishwasher; Storage room; NS/NP.
$1850 includes utilities. Rebecca
914-548-8078.  (10/2/40).

MATURE EASY GOING FEMALE seek-
ing room for rent in town. No pets.
Contact Jenna 903-413-4530.
(10/2/15).

CHRISTMAS VACATION RENTAL AVAIL-
ABLE: Downtown Crested Butte.
3BD/2BA, hot tub. 1 block to free ski
shuttle, 2 blocks to nordic center
and downtown bars and restau-
rants. $3000/week. Text 970-275-
4065 for pricing and availability.
(10/2/35).

OFFICE SPACE FOR RENT in
Downtown Crested Butte. Great
Location at 126 Elk Avenue across
the Coal Creek Bridge. Upstairs with
private entrance. 340 sq.ft.
Available mid-October. 349-6334 or
209-1063.  (10/2/30).

2 OFFICES FOR RENT in shared suite
in 427 Belleview. Newer Professional
Building. Heat included. 901-5039.
(10/2/16).

OFFICE OR STUDIO SPACE for rent.
270 sq.ft., wood floors, private 1/2
bath and private entrance. Call
303-324-6640.  (10/2/18).
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